1
PaveAnalyzer
Automatic Closed-system Asphalt Analyzer
Full
conformity to
ASTM D8159-2018
EN 12697-1
 PaveAnalyzer

75-PV0005/2
lining paper for centrifuge cup. Pack of 100.
Ordering information
Two versions of the PaveAnalyzer are available:
- models 75-PV50A15 and 75-PV50A16 without accessories.
- models 75-PV50A25 and 75-P V50A26 without
accessories but supplied with integrated balance.
Standard version
75-PV50A15
PAVELAB 50 Automatic Closed-system Asphalt Analyzer for separation and
extraction of bitumen, filler and aggregates from asphalt samples by use of
solvents. 380 V, 50-60 Hz, 3 ph.
75-PV50A16
Same as above but 220 V, 60 Hz, 3 ph.
Version incorporating balance
75-PV50A25
PAVELAB 50 Automatic Closed-System Asphalt Analyzer for separation and
extraction of bitumen, filler and aggregates from asphalt samples by use of
solvents. Complete with integrated scale. 380 V, 50-60 Hz, 3 ph.
75-PV50A26
Same as above but  220 V, 60 Hz, 3 ph. 75-PV5X010
75-PV5X150
75-PV5X040
Detail of control panel display
ADVANCED PAVEMENTS TESTING SYSTEMS   www.controls-group.com/ipcglobal